COUNTY

Ne
ESSEX (10% 30 DAILY) ..o, 1
M DDLESEX (27% 81 DAILY) ..o, 2
NORFOLK (19% 57 DAILY) .o, 3
PLYMOUTH (9% 27 DAILY) ..ot 4
SUFFOLK (35% 105 DAILY) . ..oveeineannn. 5

( 1/ 149)

Hello, ny nane is and |'mconducting a brief five question survey
for 7NEWS/ Suffol k University of comuters to Boston. Do you regularly conmmute

to Boston?
N=
Yes - Monday ........... 1D
Yes - Tuesday . .........oiiiii 2N
Yes - Vednesday ........... . 3N
Yes - Thursday ............ . 4N
No/ Refused ...... ... ... i 9
GENDER
N
MR B .o 1
Femal e ... .. . 2

QL. How did your comrute to Boston go today?

N
Ddn't try today ...........oiiiiiiiiininen.. 1
Better than expected .......... ... ... ... .. ... ... 2
Same as expected ... 3
Wrse than expected ............ .. . ... ..., 4

G ving up/ Went home or not going in tonmorrow ... 5

@. Ddyou arrive in Boston .

Ne
Upto30 mns late ..., 1
1/2 - 1 hour late ........ ... . ... 2
1- 2hours late ........ .. ... i 3
Quer 2 hours late ........... ... 4
Arrived on time ....... ... . . . e 5
Arrived early ... 6

@. Dd you arrive home .

Ne
Upto 30 mins late ..., 1
1/2 - 1 hour late ........ ... . ... 2
1- 2hours late ....... ... .. i 3
Quer 2 hours late ........ ... .. 4
Arrived on time .......... . . . . . . e 5
Arrived early ... ... . 6

( 1/151)

( 1/154)

( 1/155)

( 1/156)

( 1/157)

Q. Ddyou drive or take public transportation to your destination in Boston?

N
Drive ... 1
Public transportation .......................... 2
VALK 3
CoMbO ..o 4
QI her 5

N=
YOS o 1
NO . 2
Undecided ....... ... . .0 i 3

Refused ......... . . . 4

( 1/158)

( 1/159)
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THE FINAL QUESTIONS WLL HELP US CLASSI FY YOUR RESPONSES W TH OTHERS TAKI NG
THE SURVEY

N= 300 100%
CoNtinue ... ... . 1D ( 1/ 160) 300 100%

. What is your age category
N=

300 100%
16-25 Lo 1 ( 1/161) 31 10%
26-35 L 2 44 15%
36-45 L. 3 81 27%
46- 55 L. 4 81 27%
56-65 ... 5 40 13%
Over B5 ... . 6 10 3%

Refused (DO NOT READ) .. ..., 7 13 4%



